

Maine Department of Inland Fisheries and Wildlife Fly Rod Crosby Outdoor Lifetime Achievement Award

The Fly Rod Crosby Outdoor Lifetime Achievement Award is presented annually by Maine Department of Inland Fisheries and Wildlife to individual who is dedicated to the stewardship and wise use of Maine's natural resources and who has been active in the Maine outdoors for a lifetime.

The Fly Rod Crosby Outdoor Lifetime Achievement Award honors not only the annual recipient, but also recognizes Cornelia "Fly Rod" Crosby, and her work in promoting and showcasing Maine's outdoors.

Criteria:

1. Combined total of 40 years of experience in hunting, fishing and trapping in Maine.

2. Shared outdoor experience with others as a teacher, instructor, or mentor.

Please send nominations to Emily MacCabe at <u>emily.maccabe@maine.gov</u> or 353 Water St, Augusta, ME 04333. Nominations do not need to be submitted with this form but please include all the above information with your submission. Nominations must be submitted by <u>5pm on July 1.</u>

NOMINATED BY:		
Name:	Phone:	
NOMINEE:		
Name:	Phone:	
Mailing Address:		
Email Address:		

Please provide a few paragraphs about the individual you are nominating and provide as many details as possible (attach additional pages if necessary).